Catalogo generale e listino prezzi 2023.001 391
CO
N
D
O
TT
E
PR

 clean
o
u
ts
Product code example
Product code: IPFD  -  aaa
type
AxB
Product code
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
Number of
clasp locks
IPFD-100-100 100 100 2
IPFD-150-100 150 100 2
IPFD-150-150 150 150 2
IPFD-200-100 200 100 2
IPFD-200-125 200 125 2
IPFD-200-200 200 200 2
IPFD-250-250 250 250 4
IPFD-300-150 300 150 4
IPFD-300-200 300 200 4
IPFD-300-300 300 300 4
IPFD-350-350 350 350 4
IPFD-400-200 400 200 4
IPFD-400-300 400 300 4
IPFD-400-400 400 400 4
IPFD-450-300 450 300 4
IPFD-450-450 450 450 8
IPFD-500-500 500 500 8
IPFD-600-300 600 300 8
IPFD-600-400 600 400 8
IPFD-600-450 600 450 8
IPFD-600-600 600 600 8
Description
The IPFD access door enables maintenance and cleaning of
square ducts. The access door is made from galvanized steel
sheet. The frame in contact with the duct wall has a rubber